PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (MULTAN), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 119

candidates for recruitment to 16 POSTS (INCLUDING 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 07 POSTS RESERVED

FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE

RS.30,000/-) (MULTAN) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared for Typing and

Proficiency Test as a result of written test held on 27-09-2020.

2.

Call up letters for Typing and Proficiency Test will be uploaded on the website of

the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE
NO. NO

1 30008 29700383 AHMED RAZA

2 30055 29700193 IRAM NISAR

3 30064 29700444 KIRAN AMEER

4 30066 29700067 LUBNA KHALID

5 30072 29700203 MEHNAZ AKBER

6 30096 29700140 RIMSHA KHAN

7 30099 29700472 SABA AKBAR

8 30111 29700491 SANA BATOOL

9 30137 29700016 AAMIR SHAHZAD

10 30140 29700288 ABD UL WAHAB

11 30141 29700163 ABDUL BASIT

12 30143 29700345 ABDUL MANNAN

13 30146 29700024 ABDUL REHMAN SHABBIR

14 30151 29700425 ADNAN BASHIR

15 30152 29700397 ADNAN FAROOQ

16 30158 29700218 AHSAN AHMAD

17 30160 29700372 AKHLAQ AHMED

18 30161 29700431 ALI RAZA

19 30162 29700196 ALI RAZA

20 30172 29700055 ARIF ELAHI

21 30175 29700183 ARSLAN MAZHAR

22 30176 29700497 ARSLAN MUNIR

23 30177 29700075 ASAD ALI

24 30178 29700143 ASAD MURTAZA

25 30180 29700096 ASIF ASLAM *NON-MUSLIM*
26 30181 29700110 ASIF IQBAL

27 30184 29700451 ASIM MUSHTAQ

28 30185 29700195  ASIM RASOOL

29 30189 29700407 AZLAN HUSSAIN SHAH

30 30191 29700003 CH. MUHAMMAD ABDUL QADIR AKRAM
31 30192 29700173 DEEN MUHAMMAD

32 30195 29700282 FAHEEM LUQMAN

33 30203 29700367 GHULAM HAIDER
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FATHER’S NAME

MUHAMMAD AMIN
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD NISAR
MALIK KHAN AMEER
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD AKBER
MUHAMMAD RAFI KHAN
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
ALLAH DITTAH
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
AMJAD SHAHZAD
ASHIQ HUSSAIN
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
SHABBIR ALI

BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
ASGHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
FAQEER HUSSAIN
KHALID HUSSAIN

HAJI ELAHI BAKHSH
MAZHAR AHMAD MAZHAR
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
IFTIKHAR AHMAD

HAJI GHULAM MURTAZA
SHER ASLAM JOGI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUSHTAQ AHMED
MALIK FAIZ RASOOL
AKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH
CH MUHAMMAD AKRAM
JUMMA KHAN
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN
RUSTAM HUSSAIN



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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63
64
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66
67
68
69
70
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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82
83
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30210
30213
30220
30222
30235
30236
30240
30248
30253
30258
30259
30272
30275
30276
30286
30293
30295
30296
30297
30298
30303
30306
30312
30318
30322
30332
30334
30336
30340
30347
30356
30364
30368
30377
30383
30385
30388
30391
30405
30409
30411
30412
30418
30419
30428
30435
30437
30439
30441
30444
30445
30456
30458
30461
30466
30469
30475
30479
30480
30484
30490

29700314
29700528
29700311
29700434
29700022
29700519
29700187
29700369
29700336
29700301
29700298
29700202
29700512
29700414
29700005
29700114
29700433
29700228
29700331
29700522
29700153
29700506
29700273
29700475
29700030
29700319
29700184
29700306
29700201
29700385
29700124
29700479
29700371
29700119
29700525
29700109
29700108
29700527
29700454
29700470
29700474
29700499
29700452
29700244
29700239
29700217
29700106
29700481
29700326
29700409
29700261
29700266
29700263
29700457
29700009
29700511
29700189
29700352
29700210
29700178
29700389

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAISAL
HAIDER ALI
HASSAN MOATASAM AWAN
HASSAN SALEEM
KAMRAN SHAFIQUE
KANWAR TALHA NAEEM
KHALID HASSAN
MIAN FARRUKH BIN SAEED
MUBASHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD ADNAN EJAZ
MUHAMMAD AQEEL AWAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ASAAD AREEB MALIK
MUHAMMAD AZHAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD DILNAWAZ
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
MUHAMMAD FAISAL AZEEM
MUHAMMAD FAISAL IDREES
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD HAMZA ABID
MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN
MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ UL HASSAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD JAVAID
MUHAMMAD MUDDASIR
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD MUREED HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD NOMAAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SIBTAIN
MUHAMMAD TALHA NADEEM QURESHI
MUHAMMAD WAHEED
MUHAMMAD WASIM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD ZAEEM
MUHAMMAD ZIL E HUSNAIN AALI
NASIR NAEEM
NOMAN NAZIR
QAMAR ATTA UL HAQ
QASIM ALI
RAO SAMEE ULLAH TAHIR
RAO WAQAR SAMEE
SH TAHIR MAHMOOD
SHOAIB IQBAL
SULTAN SALAH UD DIN
SYED MURTAZA ALI RIzZVI
SYED SHAMS UL ARFEEN
TAHIR AMIN
TALHA DAUD
USMAN TARIQ
WAJAHAT MUNEER
WAQAS HUSSAIN
ZAHIDKHAN
ZUL HAYAT
SADIA MEHMOOD
MUAHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH
AHMAD RAMZAN
AZHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
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KHURSHID AHMED
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
ABDUL SATTAR AWAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
KANWAR NAEEM AKHTAR
AHMED HASSAN
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
JAFFAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD EJAZ
MUHAMMAD HANIF AWAN
HASHIM ALI IMTIAZ
KHALID IQBAL

MUKHTAR AHMAD KHAN
MALIK RAB NAWAZ
SARFRAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD IDREES
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD ABID MAHMOOD
AHMAD BAKHSH

ABDUL RAHIM

KHUDA BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD WARIS
ALLAH DITTA

EHSAN SHAH

MUZAFAR MAHMOOD
AHMAD NAWAZ

ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD NADEEM QURESHI
FAIZ BAKSH

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ASAD ULLAH KHAN
HAFEEZ UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD NAZIR

HAQ NAWAZ

HAKIM ALI

AMAN ULLAH

SAMEE UR REHMAN
KHALID MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MALIK MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SYED AMANAT ALI RIZVI

SYED MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SHAH

GHULAM YASIN
DAUD AHMED

TARIQ MEHMOOD
MUNEER AHMED
ALTAF HUSSAIN
ZARIFKHAN

RAHIM BUKHSH
MEHMOOD AKHTAR
MUNEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD BUKHSH
NIAZ HUSSAIN



GHULAM SHABBIR

SHAMSHAD ALI

MAHMOOD AKHTAR

PEER BUKHSH

SHEER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD TANVEER AFZAL KHAN

FATHER’S NAME

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

FATHER’S NAME

MUHAMMAD AYYUB

MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHAH
SHAMS-UL-HAQ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF RANDHAWA
M.JAVAID AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ATTA HUSSAIN BHATTI

CH ABDUL SATTAR

RASHEED AHMAD

MALIK KHIZAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

BASHEER AHMAD

EJAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMJAD

RAJA MEHMOOD AHMED KHAN
PIRZADA SYED SAJJAD ALl SHAH

95 30496 29700188 MUHAMMAD AYUB

96 30515 29700453 RASHID NAVEED

97 30521 29700155 SHAHID MAHMOOD

98 30523 29700317 SHAKIR HUSSAIN

99 30524 29700368 UMEED ALI

100 30527 29700097 FAIZAN ALI

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE
NO. NO.

101 30023 29700471 JAVAID AKRAM

102 30025 29700120 SAEED AHMAD

MINORITY QUOTA
01 Candidate at Sr. No. 25 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Minority Quota.
WOMEN QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE
NO. NO.

103 30032 29700466 AQSA AYYUB

104 30035 29700222 AROOJ ZAHRA

105 30042 29700355 ENAB SHAMS

106 30052 29700151  HAFIZA ANEEQA YOUSAF
107 30063 29700245 KHADIJA SHAHEEN

108 30069 29700351 MAMOONA ARSHAD

109 30079 29700144 NADIA ASHRAF

110 30081 29700236  NAILA ATTA BHATTI

111 30085 29700460 NAZISH SATTAR

112 30093 29700406  RABIA RASHEED

113 30102 29700181 SADIA KHIZAR

114 30105 29700262 SAFIA SADIQ

115 30106 29700077 SAIRA BASHEER

116 30110 29700344 SANA BATOOL

117 30120 29700047 SIDRA AMJAD

118 30121 29700004 SOFIA SHAHEEN

119 30127 29700249 SYEDA ANUM GILLANI

08 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 02 to 08 & 90 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

3.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

4.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for Typing and Proficiency Test can

download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking

Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 29 H 2020

Dated:

21-12-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



